To replacement cloudy, breakable sight
glasses of
Magnetic Type Level Gauge
It is possible to measure the level
of viscous,aggressive,combustible,
dangerous,toxic,hot,compressed,
agitated and contaminated liquid
with high precision and operas ability,

Basic model-chamber material-Float material-
Mounting Type-C to C length(mm)-Conn. size
Chamber & float material type code
Code    Material         Code    Material
S1        304SS           P4       FRP
S2        316SS           P5       PTFE coating
P1        CPVC            H1       Hastelloy C
P2        P.P.               T1        Titanium
P3        PVDF      N1        Inconel
Mounting Type
Code     Type
TB         Top-Bottom configuration
SS         Side-side configuration
TS         Top-side configuration
SB         Side-bottom configuration
Example: FG10-S1-S2-SS-1200-1”/150#RF
Please advise us, without fail in any case, of
the following 4 items when you place order or
make inquiry of either standard or non-
standard gauge.
1. Operation pressure
2. Operation temperature
3. Specific gravity of liquid
4. Medium
Magnetic level gauge
Data Sheet
June 2011
Chamber
Material: St. St 316/316L,
304/304L ∮50.8mm welded.
Seamless
Top Welded caps
Dual flange end+ plug ½”NPT
Bottom Dual flange “Brooks type
D100 Drain + plug ½”NPT
Connection Side-Side 3/4” ANSI 150# RF
Side-Side 2” ANSI 150# RF
Side-Side 2” ANSI 300# RF
Flange,Coupling,Socket Weld, Thread
C –to- C
dimension
Minimum 250mm
Maximum 5500mm
Longer dimensions on request
Floats St. St. 316L
See floats specification Pages
Reading
system
ABS flags red or fluorescent white/ black
Aluminum red/White
316SS red/nutural
Alarm switch See specification pages
Transmitter See specification pages